
Resultat ÖSM Militär Snabbmatch (A+R)
2024-09-08

Pl. Skytt Klubb   10 Sek   8 Sek   6 Sek Tot X Std

Klass: Öppen A
1. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö Skytteförening ÖpA 46 48 48 46 188 46 45 47 48 186 42 46 47 40 175 549 7X S 450 kr
2. Stephan Samuelson Gävle Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 49 49 48 49 195 46 46 44 43 179 45 41 45 44 175 549 8X S 400 kr
3. Stefan Johansson Linköpings Skytteförening ÖpA 44 49 48 49 190 46 43 43 48 180 45 42 46 44 177 547 11X S 360 kr
4. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar ÖpA 46 47 47 46 186 43 43 44 45 175 46 45 47 45 183 544 7X S 330 kr
5. Mikael Larsson F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpA 45 46 45 48 184 45 48 44 45 182 45 43 41 46 175 541 11X S 310 kr
6. Claes Tapper F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpA 49 47 47 42 185 43 44 49 45 181 48 42 40 45 175 541 10X S 300 kr
7. David Lindström F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpA 50 50 49 49 198 42 40 47 40 169 34 43 45 43 165 532 11X B 280 kr
8. Mikael Hörnqvist Linköpings Skytteförening ÖpA 42 44 41 44 171 49 50 47 49 195 46 38 42 39 165 531 11X B 260 kr
9. Erik Danielsson Linköpings Skytteförening ÖpA 47 42 46 49 184 47 39 48 47 181 32 40 47 47 166 531 9X B 250 kr
10. Angelito Ericsson Hedemora Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 47 46 45 41 179 44 44 46 44 178 40 45 47 42 174 531 5X B 240 kr
11. Bengt Andersson F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpA 49 43 48 36 176 46 44 42 44 176 43 47 47 41 178 530 6X B 230 kr
12. Göran Wadman F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpA 40 45 45 46 176 48 39 44 48 179 47 45 44 38 174 529 8X B 210 kr
13. Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar ÖpA 46 47 47 46 186 45 47 41 46 179 32 43 47 40 162 527 7X B 200 kr
14. Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 42 45 45 47 179 47 43 41 47 178 46 39 44 39 168 525 8X B
15. Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening ÖpA 45 47 45 48 185 42 32 44 45 163 44 44 40 46 174 522 6X B
16. Eric Andersson Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 44 40 47 47 178 43 45 45 35 168 45 44 43 44 176 522 5X B
17. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar ÖpA 47 46 47 42 182 49 45 49 41 184 39 33 37 46 155 521 6X B
18. Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar ÖpA 45 42 47 33 167 44 46 43 44 177 43 46 45 43 177 521 5X B
19. Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 44 43 40 46 173 43 45 39 43 170 42 46 46 43 177 520 6X B
20. Pär-erik Holmberg Borlänge Pistolklubb ÖpA 45 43 43 40 171 42 47 43 43 175 38 44 42 48 172 518 5X B
21. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 41 38 44 46 169 42 47 42 45 176 46 41 41 43 171 516 9X B
22. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 44 45 43 42 174 39 47 46 45 177 38 42 43 42 165 516 4X B
23. John-erik Rustas Orsa Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 46 44 47 38 175 45 44 35 45 169 42 43 44 41 170 514 6X
24. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 46 40 46 45 177 42 43 44 47 176 32 43 38 44 157 510 7X
25. John Widmark Tyresö Skytteförening ÖpA 46 41 43 48 178 40 44 42 46 172 36 44 35 45 160 510 7X
26. Michael Jelseus Uppsala Handeldvapenförening ÖpA 38 37 45 44 164 48 45 39 45 177 45 44 46 33 168 509 5X
27. Fredrik Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar ÖpA 46 41 41 45 173 41 41 40 46 168 42 41 40 44 167 508 4X
28. Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 41 40 46 38 165 44 44 45 43 176 40 43 38 43 164 505 5X
29. Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 44 36 41 45 166 38 46 43 45 172 40 45 43 39 167 505 3X
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Resultat ÖSM Militär Snabbmatch (A+R)
2024-09-08

Pl. Skytt Klubb   10 Sek   8 Sek   6 Sek Tot X Std
30. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö Skytteförening ÖpA 38 44 45 42 169 38 46 42 42 168 39 40 42 46 167 504 8X
31. Anders Carlsson Linköpings Skytteförening ÖpA 42 43 46 44 175 41 46 44 44 175 31 42 39 41 153 503 4X
32. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skytteförening ÖpA 48 43 47 43 181 39 44 43 48 174 29 34 46 38 147 502 6X
33. Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 46 43 43 39 171 43 46 43 41 173 45 34 38 41 158 502 6X
34. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 47 44 46 45 182 39 46 47 39 171 42 36 26 39 143 496 4X
35. Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 46 47 41 46 180 42 43 36 45 166 30 36 40 41 147 493 5X
36. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 39 44 43 42 168 40 35 43 38 156 39 32 45 39 155 479 2X
37. Per Karlsson Finspångs Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 43 41 40 41 165 44 42 28 42 156 40 42 36 38 156 477 10X
38. Susanne Jansson F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpA 38 43 27 46 154 43 47 29 41 160 33 46 33 42 154 468 4X
39. Helge Talvik Söderström Katarina Pistolskytteförening ÖpA 27 48 44 36 155 44 44 38 36 162 36 41 31 43 151 468 3X
40. Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar ÖpA 39 41 37 43 160 41 41 35 36 153 33 36 41 40 150 463 4X
41. Gary E Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening ÖpA 42 38 45 43 168 46 44 31 40 161 34 25 34 41 134 463 1X
42. Björn Pettersson Klinte Skyttegille P-Sekt ÖpA 29 43 44 43 159 44 44 42 30 160 32 28 41 41 142 461 2X
43. Bo Simu Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 36 43 44 44 167 42 44 27 43 156 39 19 41 37 136 459 7X
44. Jörgen Lindqvist Atlas Copco Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 42 38 47 34 161 39 43 48 32 162 28 32 38 36 134 457 4X
45. Johan Sjödin Västerås Pistolskyttar ÖpA 42 40 37 45 164 43 6 32 42 123 32 45 38 47 162 449 6X
46. Thomas Larsson Klinte Skyttegille P-Sekt ÖpA 39 42 46 39 166 42 29 32 40 143 37 25 40 36 138 447 4X
47. Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 35 38 39 42 154 41 39 42 43 165 31 37 22 36 126 445 2X
48. Andreas Larsen Västerås Pistolskyttar ÖpA 40 34 40 25 139 43 39 33 38 153 29 41 42 30 142 434 1X
49. Tony Haaparanta Västerås Pistolskyttar ÖpA 42 36 40 46 164 39 41 22 28 130 32 16 36 38 122 416 1X
50. Robert Ninic Västerås Pistolskyttar ÖpA 39 45 42 45 171 43 39 41 24 147 30 7 21 23 81 399 3X
51. Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 31 31 31 40 133 27 43 21 26 117 26 37 31 31 125 375 2X
52. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpA 28 33 32 42 135 33 31 25 26 115 7 40 38 31 116 366 0X
53. Sarah Melin Västerås Pistolskyttar ÖpA 21 31 26 33 111 20 30 21 28 99 21 24 32 20 97 307 0X
54. Per Hjellström Pistolklubben Ena ÖpA 44 45 46 44 179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 3X

Klass: Öppen R
1. David Lindström F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpR 49 48 49 50 196 49 47 50 49 195 47 50 49 49 195 586 22X S 450 kr
2. Göran Wadman F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpR 47 48 49 47 191 50 49 50 49 198 45 44 48 43 180 569 18X S 400 kr
3. Erik Danielsson Linköpings Skytteförening ÖpR 45 48 49 49 191 47 49 46 48 190 48 45 44 47 184 565 14X S 360 kr
4. Fredrik Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar ÖpR 47 48 47 49 191 46 49 47 47 189 44 49 45 46 184 564 11X S 330 kr
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Resultat ÖSM Militär Snabbmatch (A+R)
2024-09-08

Pl. Skytt Klubb   10 Sek   8 Sek   6 Sek Tot X Std
5. Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar ÖpR 47 46 49 49 191 47 50 46 48 191 44 47 46 44 181 563 8X S 310 kr
6. Mikael Larsson F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpR 47 47 46 46 186 48 48 48 46 190 48 45 46 46 185 561 10X S 300 kr
7. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö Skytteförening ÖpR 47 44 45 49 185 47 49 47 48 191 49 45 47 42 183 559 12X S 280 kr
8. Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar ÖpR 43 48 46 49 186 44 45 50 47 186 47 46 46 47 186 558 14X S 260 kr
9. Per Karlsson Finspångs Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 46 48 45 47 186 50 48 45 46 189 46 48 43 43 180 555 11X S 250 kr
10. Pär-erik Holmberg Borlänge Pistolklubb ÖpR 48 47 48 48 191 48 43 46 48 185 43 47 43 46 179 555 10X S 240 kr
11. Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 48 47 46 47 188 43 47 47 45 182 46 47 46 45 184 554 9X S 230 kr
12. Mikael Hörnqvist Linköpings Skytteförening ÖpR 45 48 46 47 186 41 49 46 46 182 46 44 47 45 182 550 8X B 210 kr
13. Eric Andersson Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 43 46 45 44 178 46 49 42 49 186 45 46 47 46 184 548 11X B 200 kr
14. Lennart Kraft Ljusdals Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 45 46 47 49 187 49 46 47 49 191 40 38 45 46 169 547 16X B
15. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 47 47 47 46 187 49 47 45 43 184 45 36 42 47 170 541 4X B
16. Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skytteförening ÖpR 49 46 46 45 186 47 44 45 44 180 33 48 46 47 174 540 7X B
17. Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening ÖpR 43 48 45 48 184 44 48 47 47 186 45 40 45 39 169 539 6X B
18. Thomas Olhans Borlänge Pistolklubb ÖpR 41 47 47 42 177 47 46 49 43 185 44 43 45 44 176 538 11X B
19. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar ÖpR 46 49 44 48 187 44 44 41 47 176 45 47 37 46 175 538 9X B
20. Claes Tapper F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpR 46 45 42 43 176 48 47 42 45 182 47 41 45 45 178 536 7X B
21. John Widmark Tyresö Skytteförening ÖpR 47 46 46 49 188 42 46 44 45 177 41 40 48 42 171 536 7X B
22. Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 47 46 44 46 183 42 46 46 46 180 46 40 45 41 172 535 3X B
23. Michael Jelseus Uppsala Handeldvapenförening ÖpR 47 36 47 45 175 40 45 47 47 179 45 43 46 45 179 533 6X B
24. Jörgen Lindqvist Atlas Copco Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 45 43 44 45 177 44 48 44 44 180 45 43 46 41 175 532 3X B
25. Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar ÖpR 45 47 48 43 183 39 47 44 49 179 39 44 43 43 169 531 8X B
26. Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen ÖpR 45 42 48 44 179 44 45 43 42 174 45 42 45 44 176 529 7X B
27. Stefan Johansson Linköpings Skytteförening ÖpR 37 48 45 48 178 45 45 47 47 184 35 43 41 48 167 529 7X B
28. Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 45 42 46 43 176 43 42 49 47 181 45 44 43 40 172 529 6X B
29. Anders Carlsson Linköpings Skytteförening ÖpR 47 45 46 47 185 43 40 46 42 171 45 43 43 42 173 529 4X B
30. Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 46 47 45 45 183 42 45 44 42 173 45 38 42 46 171 527 4X
31. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 46 44 47 43 180 40 42 47 45 174 43 43 44 42 172 526 5X
32. Angelito Ericsson Hedemora Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 34 47 47 46 174 47 47 45 35 174 44 46 46 41 177 525 5X
33. Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar ÖpR 47 47 49 41 184 45 46 45 43 179 42 41 36 41 160 523 8X
34. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 41 45 48 48 182 47 41 45 43 176 39 45 39 42 165 523 7X
35. Gary E Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening ÖpR 41 46 46 47 180 45 36 46 44 171 45 41 43 41 170 521 6X
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Resultat ÖSM Militär Snabbmatch (A+R)
2024-09-08

Pl. Skytt Klubb   10 Sek   8 Sek   6 Sek Tot X Std
36. Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 40 41 39 47 167 47 37 46 47 177 39 45 47 44 175 519 9X
37. Henrik Kyhlström Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 43 46 49 41 179 39 43 44 45 171 44 39 43 43 169 519 4X
38. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö Skytteförening ÖpR 41 39 45 48 173 46 41 42 44 173 43 45 38 42 168 514 10X
39. Stephan Samuelson Gävle Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 44 40 35 43 162 45 46 47 42 180 39 45 49 39 172 514 7X
40. John-erik Rustas Orsa Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 46 44 39 36 165 45 45 45 45 180 41 40 44 42 167 512 3X
41. Leif Gäverth F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpR 45 47 42 46 180 37 43 41 45 166 41 42 39 39 161 507 9X
42. Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 44 40 41 45 170 44 46 40 42 172 44 32 40 44 160 502 9X
43. Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 41 42 44 42 169 40 46 44 41 171 40 44 43 33 160 500 4X
44. Bengt Andersson F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpR 40 46 37 43 166 39 40 47 49 175 31 44 40 39 154 495 5X
45. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 45 38 44 38 165 39 38 45 43 165 39 40 40 44 163 493 3X
46. Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 47 44 40 36 167 41 34 48 42 165 39 43 39 37 158 490 5X
47. Jonas Strandman Västerås Pistolskyttar ÖpR 36 39 34 42 151 44 41 42 43 170 42 42 40 44 168 489 6X
48. Susanne Jansson F 16 Pistolklubb ÖpR 36 45 39 42 162 31 46 44 35 156 26 36 44 43 149 467 9X
49. Hallgeir Nilsen Smedsbo Pistolklubb ÖpR 38 42 36 46 162 39 40 38 36 153 30 39 36 44 149 464 7X
50. Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 36 43 41 38 158 44 33 35 40 152 41 41 30 31 143 453 4X
51. Bo Simu Sandvikens Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 40 46 43 41 170 23 9 45 43 120 31 34 44 42 151 441 3X
52. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb ÖpR 39 40 46 38 163 37 40 46 28 151 34 37 30 20 121 435 5X
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Resultat ÖSM Militär Snabbmatch (A+R)
2024-09-08

Pl. Lagtävling: A Klubb  Tot
1. F 16 PK F 16 PK  1614

   Mikael Larsson  Öpp 541 
   Claes Tapper  Öpp 541 
   David Lindström  Öpp 532 

2. Lag 1 Linköpings Skytteförening  1609
   Stefan Johansson  Öpp 547 
   Erik Danielsson  Öpp 531 
   Mikael Hörnqvist  Öpp 531 

3. Tyresö A-lag Tyresö Skytteförening  1563
   Stefan Carleblom  Öpp 549 
   John Widmark  Öpp 510 
   Stefan Ahlqvist  Öpp 504 

4. UVPSK A1 Upplands Väsby PSK  1543
   Erik Täfvander  Öpp 525 
   Magnus Malmlund  Öpp 516 
   Andreas Arnoldsson  Öpp 502 

5. Roslagen A1 Roslagens PS  1528
   Johan Gustavsson  Öpp 544 
   Jan Arnström  Öpp 521 
   Belinda Hammar  Öpp 463 

6. Eskilstuna Pk Eskilstuna PSK  1518
   Donald Papa  Öpp 520 
   Håkan Behrendtz  Öpp 505 
   Kjell Andersson  Öpp 493 

7. UVPSK A2 Upplands Väsby PSK  1505
   Björn Holm  Öpp 516 
   Marcus Attsäter  Öpp 510 
   Kenneth Garp  Öpp 479 

8. UHF A Uppsala Handeldvapenförening  1494
   Lars Almgren  Öpp 522 
   Michael Jelseus  Öpp 509 
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Resultat ÖSM Militär Snabbmatch (A+R)
2024-09-08

Pl. Lagtävling: A Klubb  Tot
   Gary E Nelson  Öpp 463 

9. Västerås PS 1 Västerås PS  1373
   Fredrik Granath  Öpp 508 
   Johan Sjödin  Öpp 449 
   Tony Haaparanta  Öpp 416 

10. Västerås PS 2 Västerås PS  1140
   Andreas Larsen  Öpp 434 
   Robert Ninic  Öpp 399 
   Sarah Melin  Öpp 307 
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Resultat ÖSM Militär Snabbmatch (A+R)
2024-09-08

Pl. Lagtävling: R Klubb  Tot
1. F 16 Pk F 16 PK  1716

   David Lindström  Öpp 586 
   Göran Wadman  Öpp 569 
   Mikael Larsson  Öpp 561 

2. Lag 1 Linköpings Skytteförening  1644
   Erik Danielsson  Öpp 565 
   Mikael Hörnqvist  Öpp 550 
   Anders Carlsson  Öpp 529 

3. Roslagen R1 Roslagens PS  1624
   Jan Arnström  Öpp 563 
   Johan Gustavsson  Öpp 538 
   Belinda Hammar  Öpp 523 

4. Eskilstuna Pk lag 2 Eskilstuna PSK  1621
   Donald Papa  Öpp 554 
   Eric Andersson  Öpp 548 
   Håkan Behrendtz  Öpp 519 

5. Västerås PS Västerås PS  1611
   Fredrik Granath  Öpp 564 
   Hans Granath  Öpp 558 
   Jonas Strandman  Öpp 489 

6. Tyresös Snurrepangar Tyresö Skytteförening  1609
   Stefan Carleblom  Öpp 559 
   John Widmark  Öpp 536 
   Stefan Ahlqvist  Öpp 514 

7. UHF Revolver Uppsala Handeldvapenförening  1593
   Lars Almgren  Öpp 539 
   Michael Jelseus  Öpp 533 
   Gary E Nelson  Öpp 521 

8. UVPSK R Upplands Väsby PSK  1567
   Magnus Malmlund  Öpp 541 
   Björn Holm  Öpp 526 
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Resultat ÖSM Militär Snabbmatch (A+R)
2024-09-08

Pl. Lagtävling: R Klubb  Tot
   Andreas Arnoldsson  Öpp 500 

9. Eskilstuna Pk lag 1 Eskilstuna PSK  1556
   Kjell Andersson  Öpp 535 
   Henrik Kyhlström  Öpp 519 
   Jonas Wiberg  Öpp 502 

10. R2 Upplands Väsby PSK  1418
   Marcus Attsäter  Öpp 493 
   Kenneth Garp  Öpp 490 
   Patrik Widlund  Öpp 435 
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